

pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 48857387

Data publicarii 11.08.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 7.375,58 RON - 7.375,58 RON

Descriere: 1. CABLU CYY-F 3X2.5 (100m) (10510392) M 400 2.87 1148.00 2. FY H07V-U 1X4 (25M) ALBASTRU (11153354) BUC 1 38.95 38.95 3. FY H07V-U 1X4 (25M) ROSU (11153355) BUC 1 38.95 38.95 4. CANAL CABLU 40X25 ADEZIV (25)(1BUC=2M) (10507525) BUC 50 6.10 305.00 5. CANAL CABLU 25X25 ADEZIV (25)(1BUC=2M) (10510147) BUC 50 2.55 127.50 6. GW27002 CARCASA MONTAJ APARENT 2M IP40(5 (10506247) BUC 6 4.65 27.90 7. STIL CUTIE PT MONTAJ APAR IP40 2M 5112(5 (10502735) BUC 9 4.48 40.32 8. GW20265 PRIZA STAND GERMAN 2P+E16A2M ALB (10506164) BUC 15 9.00 135.00 9. GW94007 DISJ DIF 1P+N 16A 30MA 4,5KA (6) (10506156) BUC 15 79.00 1185.00 10. DX15016R COPEX 16 MEDIU 750 N (100m) (10506138) M 100 0.53 53.00 11. DX15020R COPEX 20 MEDIU 750 N (100m) (10506139) M 100 0.62 62.00 12. COLIER PVC 4.7MM X 380MM NEGRU, 50 PCS (11139770) SET 2 8.50 17.00 13. COLIER PVC 7.5MM X 400MM NEGRU, 25 PCS (11139773) SET 2 9.00 18.00 14. STECHER CAUCIUCAT (11111723) BUC 6 4.65 27.90 15. BANDA PVC 19M(0,15X19MM) VERDE (11139292) BUC 5 3.48 17.40 16. PRIZA DUBLA SHUKO ECO PREMIUM (10501230) BUC 5 4.83 24.15 17. COLIER PVC 4.7MM X 380MM ALB, 50 PCS (11139771) SET 2 9.02 18.04 18. COLIER PVC 7.5MM X 400MM ALB, 25 PCS (11139772) SET 4 9.14 36.56 19. 782418 FORIX-PRIZA TRI3X2P+T16ALBA(10)PT (10507367) BUC 6 19.17 115.02 20. CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 (10500419) M 50 2.50 125.00 21. DIBLU RAPID Y 6X40MM 100BUC/PG (11130189) PUN 6 5.45 32.70 22. SUR PT PAL CAP IN ZN GALB 4X60 1360G (11146939) BUC 100 0.05 5.10 23. DIBLU POLIPROPILENA D8X40 MM 531